INVOICE STATEMENT

Fair Oaks Cemetery District 7780 Olive Street Fair Oaks,
California 95628 (916) 966-1613

Customer Information:

Name: “Price Quote” Good for 30 days! Invoice Number OSS
Address: Lower Prices Available Based on Address of Residency. Invoice Date: 7/1/2022

Invoice Status Estimate

>

Invoice Details:

Item Description Quantity

This is a one-time fee. It is Non
Endowment 1
Refundable & Tax Deductible.

Ossuary - Staff Bar Bronze Name to go on Ossuary Wall. 1

Fees may be less based on residency at
Ossuary O&C time of purchase. Opening & Closing of 1

the grave. Co-Mingled Cremains.

Due Date
Paid

Remaining

Amount

$34.00

$423.00

$294.00

Total:

$751.00
7/1/2022
$0.00
$751.00



