## **INVOICE STATEMENT**

Fair Oaks Cemetery District 7780 Olive Street Fair Oaks, California 95628 (916) 966-1613

## **Customer Information:**

Name: "Price Quote" Good for 30 days! Invoice Number OSS

Address: Lower Prices Available Based on Address of Residency. Invoice Date: 7/1/2022

Invoice Status Estimate

## **Invoice Details:**

Item	Description	Quantity	Amount
Endowment	This is a one-time fee. It is Non Refundable & Tax Deductible.	1	\$34.00
Ossuary - Staff Bar	Bronze Name to go on Ossuary Wall.	1	\$423.00
Ossuary O&C	Fees may be less based on residency at time of purchase. Opening & Closing of the grave. Co-Mingled Cremains.	1	\$294.00
			Total:
			\$751.00
		Due Date	7/1/2022
		Paid	\$0.00
		Remaining	\$751.00